FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

WRAP 'N' BOW LTD

WRIGGLY FEET LTD

WTA EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED

W3 CAR WASH LTD

WWW.BIYA.CO LIMITED

WYKELEIGH LTD

WYLLYS AIR LIMITED

WYVERN ADVICE PARTNERSHIP LTD

X-AXIS LTD

XCEED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

XENSOURCE LIMITED

XERCISE4LESS (NEWCASTLE) LIMITED
THE X GROUP INTRODUCTIONS LTD
THE X GROUP MANAGEMENT LTD

XPERTSERVICES LTD

XRL EVENTS LTD

XS DIRECT LIMITED

X3MPARAMOTOR LIMITED

XTREME 5 LTD

X21 SUPPLIES LTD

XWHY MEDIA LTD

XYZ 35 LIMITED

YANKEES HAIR STUDIO AND BARBERS
LIMITED

YARDMERE LIMITED

YARG NUCLEAR LIMITED

YATEBURY LTD

YEMNICK (UK) LIMITED

YES MANAGEMENT LTD

YHIC LTD

YING ZHI UK LTD

YINKAS LIMITED

YN TORMA HOLIDAYS LIMITED

YOGA BY HEART LTD

YORKSHIRE ELECTRICAL SOLAR LTD

YORK WATERWORKS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

YOSIEF HAILE MINISTRIES LIMITED
YOU ME PRODUCTIONS LTD

YOUNG DESIGNS LIMITED

YOUNG GUNS ACADEMY LIMITED
YOUNG JULIE LTD

YOUNG MUSLIMS LIMITED

YOUR CALL PROMOTIONS LIMITED
YOUR NEIGHBOURHOOD LIMITED
YSONUT U.K. LIMITED

YSR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

YUDOS LTD

ZAINAVA ACCOUNTANTS LTD

ZAKUS LTD

ZAPSTAR LIMITED

ZAPWELL LTD

ZARAGOJA LTD

ZARIBIA CONSULTING LIMITED
ZBIGNIEW GROCHOWINA LTD

ZEBRA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ZEEBRASPACE LTD

07926642
08451203
03051281
09193747
08470427
07051853
06688900
06519754
06464448
06002020
09098226
08443011
07434484
07401826
08795208
04140422
08130915
08455434
08289031
07369543
08410785
08811277
09249434

03991359
08055310
07144269
05303017
09004443
08705099
09167722
08039522
08258205
07456618
08321164
03050705
07877028
08784775
07839152
06505299
07928512
08684638
07754592
06937447
07072443
07512113
08701598
07895358
08259884
08547322
05137513
08914823
07382085
08664665
04232162
06923814

ZEHUN STUDIO LIMITED

ZEN CONSULTS LTD

ZEN SCHOOL OF SHIATSU LTD
ZEPHYRVIEW LIMITED

ZFANIA LIMITED

ZIKAMILIC LTD

ZOE CASES LTD

ZOE DILLON LTD

ZONA LEST LTD

ZONENET LIMITED

ZONET LIMITED

200 LEISURE LIMITED
ZORTEK LIMITED

ZzT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ZUM CHEMIK LTD

07433375
08284581
04363529
08796461
08567372
06161275
08807854
07095452
07803082
07067280
07981238
07337192
03391972
08790072
07062898
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